
#
F

L
P

2
H

3
.5

B

#
F

L
P

2
H

3
.5

B

Install both
upper and
lower wires

#
F

L
P

2
H

5
B

Install
upper
wires

#
F

L
P

2
H

3
.5

B

Install
upper
wires

#
F

L
P

2
H

5
B

Install
upper
wires

#
F

L
P

2
H

3
.5

B
Install
upper
wires

Nixalite® of America Inc - Ph:800.624.1189  Fax:309.755.0077  Website: http://www.nixalite.com Copyright© - Nixalite® of America Inc - 2014

17-1/2” (44.45cm)
Surface Depth

17-1/2”
(44.45cm)

1”
(2.54cm)

1”
(2.54cm)

#
F

L
P

2
H

5
B

Install
upper
wires

2-9/16”
(6.51cm)

2-9/16”
(6.51cm)

2-9/16”
(6.51cm)

2-9/16”
(6.51cm)

2-9/16”
(6.51cm)

2-11/16”
(6.83cm)

Nixalite FliteLine Post Row Spacing®

Double Exposed Installation Surfaces

Scale: 1/2” = 1” Metric equivalents in centimeters (cm)

Double Exposed
Any surface without any bordering
walls or blocking objects (except
for diameters - pipes, cables, etc.)

Install both
upper and

lower wires


